
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 192 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 335000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   12     0     0     0     0 MIES         44     0     0 KAMP          6     0     0 OS2          46   125    26     5     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         56     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :146.90    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  13 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 10  8  368683 BE2092836-24 13.12080 1181.1715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  7  377244 BE2086625-24 13.19460 1179.7477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  3       2 BE2086602-24 13.20220 1177.5382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 10       3 BE2086692-24 13.20370 1176.6201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  5  377720 BE2035099-23 13.21350 1174.5634      -      -      -   4.40   2.80      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 15.60     -     -     -   23.44   5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 12  377408 BE2086843-24 13.22000 1172.0745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  1       2 BE2040112-22 13.22190 1171.8910      -      -      -      -   1.68      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    6.58   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  2       3 BE2040082-22 13.22220 1171.7092      -      -      -      -   1.12      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.27   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 18       4 BE2087563-24 13.22300 1171.2248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  8       4 BE2086638-24 13.22110 1170.8986      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  4       5 BE2086608-24 13.22120 1170.8380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  8       5 BE2087644-24 13.23280 1167.7246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 10       2 BE2034112-23 13.23130 1167.6626      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  4       6 BE2087621-24 13.23340 1167.3638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 13       6 BE2034557-23 13.24210 1163.0769      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 12       7 BE2087650-24 13.26160 1157.7033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 10  1       2 BE2042754-23 13.19330 1153.7568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 21       8 BE2066894-24 13.27230 1153.7545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 11       3 BE2086873-24 13.27090 1153.6237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 27       9 BE2087525-24 13.27310 1153.2848      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  3       4 BE2034122-23 13.28050 1150.3419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 15       7 BE2034521-23 13.28100 1149.5500      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 16       8 BE2041373-22 13.28140 1149.3165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5  378027 BE4136842-24 13.29100 1148.4365      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 19       9 BE2041349-22 13.28520 1147.1032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  4       5 BE2086810-24 13.29110 1146.4979      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 17      10 BE2034508-23 13.29200 1145.4777      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  9      11 BE2086685-24 13.31580 1136.3912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  5       6 BE2042614-22 13.32240 1135.4031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 14      12 BE2034554-23 13.32350 1134.2841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3  379368 BE2086554-24 13.34420 1133.4568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 13      10 BE2087630-24 13.33480 1131.5758      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  6  376588 BE2099386-24 13.32550 1131.1780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 20      13 BE2109722-23 13.34050 1129.1913      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20 18      14 BE2041343-22 13.34080 1129.0223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 14      11 BE2087574-24 13.35100 1126.9617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23 22  370258 BE2087464-24 13.28530 1125.8035      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 192 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 335000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 17       7 BE2086867-24 13.35160 1125.6950      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  6      15 BE2087565-24 13.35150 1125.2617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 17      12 BE2087599-24 13.36250 1122.7743      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 10  2       3 BE2042759-23 13.28380 1121.8673      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       2 BE2086594-24 13.38450 1119.9055      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  42

 43 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 10  9       4 BE2092738-24 13.30220 1115.9812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       2 BE4086828-23 13.38550 1115.3981      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 10  6       5 BE2095169-24 13.30350 1115.2498      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 20       8 BE2086900-24 13.39250 1111.9313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       3 BE4086832-23 13.41030 1108.4211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  2  373435 BE2036039-23 13.36560 1108.3350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  7      13 BE2066855-24 13.41190 1106.6556      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29  6      14 BE2030636-23 13.41580 1104.5521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  2      16 BE2076324-24 13.41520 1103.4828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       3 BE2086512-24 13.44330 1101.0535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 10      15 BE2035016-23 13.43080 1100.7966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 14       9 BE2086828-24 13.43170 1099.4067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  1      17 BE2086648-24 13.44050 1096.3739      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23 19       2 BE6065028-24 13.38080 1095.0059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 26      16 BE2087583-24 13.45350 1092.9925      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 15      17 BE2035032-23 13.46310 1090.0486      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  7       2 BE2099395-24 13.46330 1086.6772      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23 21       3 BE2035396-23 13.40450 1086.5972      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  7      10 BE2086824-24 13.48330 1082.7944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 20  5      18 BE2086646-24 13.49150 1080.1546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3  378693 BE2088788-24 13.50570 1079.0511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       4 BE4136828-24 13.50510 1077.4605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  3       2 BE2036018-23 13.46570 1076.3366      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23  1       4 BE2035379-23 13.44120 1075.7060      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26 16  379548 BE2087264-24 13.53030 1075.0545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23  8       5 BE2087467-24 13.45220 1072.0722      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  2      11 BE2086850-24 13.52030 1072.0295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  3       3 BE2099417-24 13.51240 1071.6790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 24      18 BE2087540-24 13.52330 1071.3941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  71

 72 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       5 BE4085855-23 13.53190 1069.9382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  1      12 BE2034135-23 13.54080 1065.7229      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23  4       6 BE2087491-24 13.47310 1065.4395      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  9      13 BE2034232-23 13.54570 1063.2709      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 10  7       6 BE2095113-24 13.47010 1062.4360      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  7       2 BE2087293-24 13.57590 1060.2393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23  2       7 BE2035393-23 13.50030 1057.7289      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  4       3 BE2087336-24 13.59500 1054.7883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 22      19 BE2087648-24 13.58350 1053.3674      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 192 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 335000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 28      20 BE2087622-24 13.59330 1050.5354      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  7       3 BE2101602-22 13.57110 1045.4995      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  6       4 BE2087282-24 14.04170 1041.9033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23 23       8 BE2087486-24 13.56050 1039.8072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 21      14 BE2086892-24 14.03330 1038.1186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23  3       9 BE2087492-24 13.56440 1037.9125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  5       4 BE2087138-24 14.00140 1036.6475      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  4       4 BE2099387-24 14.06060 1028.6479      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 12 11  369682 BE2088425-24 13.59410 1027.7985   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  89

 90 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26 11       5 BE2087269-24 14.11140 1022.3974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11 10       5 BE2087175-24 14.05570 1020.4536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 12  6       2 BE2116375-21 14.04070 1015.2845   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  92

 93 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 23 10      10 BE2116182-21 14.08430 1004.1803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 29 29      21 BE2087642-24 14.16100 1004.1294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   4.60     -     -     -     -     -    4.28  94

 95 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       2 BE2034261-23 14.19480  997.0853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  2       6 BE2087279-24 14.20540  996.4505      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 140 Jaarse                 * Basis: 335000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    4     4     4     4     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :6.40      

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  13 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  5  368683 BE2092836-24 13.12080 1181.1715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  7  377244 BE2086625-24 13.19460 1179.7477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  3       2 BE2086602-24 13.20220 1177.5382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12 10       3 BE2086692-24 13.20370 1176.6201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  7  377408 BE2086843-24 13.22000 1172.0745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 11  377720 BE2087563-24 13.22300 1171.2248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  8       4 BE2086638-24 13.22110 1170.8986      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  4       5 BE2086608-24 13.22120 1170.8380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22  4       2 BE2087644-24 13.23280 1167.7246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22  2       3 BE2087621-24 13.23340 1167.3638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22  6       4 BE2087650-24 13.26160 1157.7033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 14       5 BE2066894-24 13.27230 1153.7545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  6       2 BE2086873-24 13.27090 1153.6237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 20       6 BE2087525-24 13.27310 1153.2848      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  378027 BE4136842-24 13.29100 1148.4365      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  2       3 BE2086810-24 13.29110 1146.4979      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  9       6 BE2086685-24 13.31580 1136.3912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3  379368 BE2086554-24 13.34420 1133.4568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22  7       7 BE2087630-24 13.33480 1131.5758      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  6  376588 BE2099386-24 13.32550 1131.1780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22  8       8 BE2087574-24 13.35100 1126.9617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 11  370258 BE2087464-24 13.28530 1125.8035      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 11       4 BE2086867-24 13.35160 1125.6950      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  6       7 BE2087565-24 13.35150 1125.2617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 10       9 BE2087599-24 13.36250 1122.7743      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       2 BE2086594-24 13.38450 1119.9055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  6       2 BE2092738-24 13.30220 1115.9812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  3       3 BE2095169-24 13.30350 1115.2498   4.80      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    4.46  28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 14       5 BE2086900-24 13.39250 1111.9313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22  3      10 BE2066855-24 13.41190 1106.6556      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  2       8 BE2076324-24 13.41520 1103.4828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4       3 BE2086512-24 13.44330 1101.0535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  8       6 BE2086828-24 13.43170 1099.4067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  1       9 BE2086648-24 13.44050 1096.3739      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 10       2 BE6065028-24 13.38080 1095.0059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 19      11 BE2087583-24 13.45350 1092.9925      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  7       2 BE2099395-24 13.46330 1086.6772      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 140 Jaarse                 * Basis: 335000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  4       7 BE2086824-24 13.48330 1082.7944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 12  5      10 BE2086646-24 13.49150 1080.1546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  3  378693 BE2088788-24 13.50570 1079.0511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2       2 BE4136828-24 13.50510 1077.4605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26 16  379548 BE2087264-24 13.53030 1075.0545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  3       3 BE2087467-24 13.45220 1072.0722      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  1       8 BE2086850-24 13.52030 1072.0295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  3       3 BE2099417-24 13.51240 1071.6790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 17      12 BE2087540-24 13.52330 1071.3941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  2       4 BE2087491-24 13.47310 1065.4395      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  4       4 BE2095113-24 13.47010 1062.4360   1.60*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.49  48

 49 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  7       2 BE2087293-24 13.57590 1060.2393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  4       3 BE2087336-24 13.59500 1054.7883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 15      13 BE2087648-24 13.58350 1053.3674      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 21      14 BE2087622-24 13.59330 1050.5354      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  6       4 BE2087282-24 14.04170 1041.9033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 12       5 BE2087486-24 13.56050 1039.8072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 15       9 BE2086892-24 14.03330 1038.1186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  1       6 BE2087492-24 13.56440 1037.9125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  7  2  373435 BE2087138-24 14.00140 1036.6475      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  4       4 BE2099387-24 14.06060 1028.6479      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  6  5  369682 BE2088425-24 13.59410 1027.7985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26 11       5 BE2087269-24 14.11140 1022.3974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  7  6       2 BE2087175-24 14.05570 1020.4536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 22      15 BE2087642-24 14.16100 1004.1294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  2       6 BE2087279-24 14.20540  996.4505      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 22 13      16 BE2087628-24 14.23590  983.6885      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  7  1       3 BE2087114-24 14.20310  981.3893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 13      10 BE2086896-24 14.26180  976.9816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  6       7 BE2087488-24 14.19310  975.6041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26 20       7 BE5024622-24 14.29170  974.9917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  7       8 BE2087473-24 14.23560  964.3810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 26  9       8 BE2087369-24 14.35130  960.3542      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


